Outdoor / Pocket knives

Linear cutter knife

SKU: TP2104590
Categorie: Outdoor

Cutter knife with retractable blade made from stainless steel.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU
#c0c0c0 [ ] TP210459082

Laser engraving
back

80 x 6 mm

80

6

1

5

500

No

Yes

Unbranded

PRC

Grey

15,4

0,4
15,4x2,8x0,4cm
110

100

80

6

1

back

Laser engraving
back

Individual gift box
2,8

None

16,1

31

1,4
16,1x1,4x3,1cm

Stock
5470



