

## Linear cutter knife

**SKU:** TP2104590

**Categorie:** Outdoor

Cutter knife with retractable blade made from stainless steel.



General information	
Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	back
Imprint Size	80 x 6 mm
Imprint Width	80
Imprint Height	6
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	5
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Grey
Item Length CM	15,4
Item Width CM	0,4
Item Dimensions	15,4 x 2,8 x 0,4 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	110
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	80
Max Print Height Default MM	6
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	back
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	back
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box
Item Height CM	2,8
Gender	None
Item Box Length CM	16,1
Item Box Width CM	3,1
Item Box Height CM	1,4
Item Box Dimensions	16,1 x 1,4 x 3,1 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#c0c0c0 <input type="checkbox"/>	TP210459082	4495